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BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points
Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

4 162 1 Tatjana PINTO 1992-07-02 GER 7.32 Q 1111

6 166 2 Farzaneh FASIHI 1993-01-03 IRI 7.38 Q 1091

2 160 3 Milana TIRNANIĆ 1994-09-01 SRB-CZB 7.41 Q 1081

3 167 4 Salome  KORA 1994-06-08 SUI 7.46 q 1065

7 164 5 Alana - Britzin  BERN 1994-09-28 GRE 7.56 1032

8 170 6 Melani BOSIĆ 2003-09-03 CRO 7.81 954

5 165 Claudia PAYTON 1998-04-13 SWE DNS

5 171 1 Dosso ZAYNAM 1999-09-12 ITA 7.20 Q 1151

4 163 2 Rafalia SPANOUDAKI 1994-06-07 GRE 7.34 Q 1104

6 172 3 Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN 1993-04-11 DEN 7.40 Q 1084

7 168 4 Nikol ANDONOVA 2000-01-25 BUL 7.52 q 1045

3 169 5 Monika WEIGERTOVA 1992-03-20 SVK 7.53 1042

2 161 6 Ivana ILIĆ 2002-06-08 SRB-ČAČ 7.62 1013

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

5 171 1 Dosso ZAYNAM 1999-09-12 ITA 7.21 1147

3 166 2 Farzaneh FASIHI 1993-01-03 IRI 7.31 1114

1 169 3 Monika WEIGERTOVA 1992-03-20 SVK 7.38 (374) 1091

2 167 4 Salome KORA 1994-06-08 SUI 7.38 (378) 1091

8 168 5 Nikol ANDONOVA 2000-01-25 BUL 7.40 1084

7 172 6 Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN 1993-04-11 DEN 7.42 1078

4 163 Rafalia SPANOUDAKI 1994-06-07 GRE DQ TR 16.8

6 160 Milana TIRNANIĆ 1994-09-01 SRB-CZB DQ TR 16.8

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

7 164 9 Alana - Britzin  BERN 1994-09-28 GRE 7.56 1032

8 170 10 Melani BOSIĆ 2003-09-03 BIH 7.81 954

2 161 11 Ivana ILIĆ 2002-06-08 SRB-ČAČ 7.62 1013

Women / Žene

Event  / Disciplina

Women / Žene

60 m placement of 9th place / plasman od 9. mesta

60 m SEMIFINALS                                           qualification standard: 3Q + 2q

Event  / Disciplina

Event  / Disciplina

Women / Žene

HEAT 1 / GRUPA 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

HEAT 2 / GRUPA 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

60 m FINAL

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

4 183 1 Anita HORVAT 1996-09-07 SLO 53.07 1119

5 179 2 Camille LAUS 1993-05-23 BEL 53.38 1107

6 178 3 Agata ZUPIN 1998-03-17 SLO 53.40 1107

2 181 4 Milja THURESON 1994-05-23 FIN 54.52 1065

3 182 5 Giancarla DIMICH TREVISAN 1993-02-17 ITA 55.17 1041

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

5 192 1 Louise SHANAHAN 1997-01-26 IRL 2:04.68 1110

2 187 2 Jerneja SMONKAR 1992-07-27 SLO 2:05.27 1100

6 186 3 Suzanne VOORRIPS 1993-10-11 NED 2:05.54 1096

4 188 4 Bianka BARTHA - KERI 1994-04-19 HUN 2:05.83 1092

3 189 5 Ivona ZEMUNIK 1993-12-12 CRO 2:10.57 1018

1 190 6 Kristina Daniela BALAN 1998-10-17 ROU 2:10.67 1016

1 184 7 Dunja SIKIMA 2005-12-11 SRB-BNZ 2:11.89 998

5 185 8 Saima MURIĆ 2006-05-19 SRB-NOP 2:12.91 982

6 191 9 Marcela GUDIĆ 2003-08-13 CRO 2:14.01 966

3 193 10 Iva MALETIĆ 2003-10-08 SRB-MZA 2:14.24 963

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

4 174 1 Ivana LONČAREK 1991-04-08 CRO 8.11 1136

3 173 2 Anja LUKIĆ 1999-05-30 SRB-OAK            8.14      NR 1129

5 175 3 Joni TIMIČIĆ PREZELJ 1993-08-25 SLO 8.49 1052

6 176 4 Marija BUKVIĆ 2001-05-31 SRB-CZB 8.67 1013

7 177 5 Vanja DRČA 2004-10-13 SRB-OAK 8.78 990

2 210 6 Marina ŽIVKOVIĆ 2001-07-09 SRB-VNS 9.11 922

Women / Žene

Women / Žene

Event  / Disciplina

Women / Žene

Event  / Disciplina 400 m FINAL

60 m H / 60 m prepone                                                                       0.838/5/8.50

800 m

Event  / Disciplina

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

8 194 1 Ivana VULETA 1990-05-10 SRB-VNS 6.88 1191

6 195 2 Milica GARDAŠEVIĆ 1998-09-28 SRB-VNS 6.69 1149

5 200 3 Neja FILIPIČ 1995-04-21 SLO 6.60 1130

7 197 4 Tilde JOHANSON 2001-05-01 SWE 6.55 1119

2 196 5 Jazmin SAWYERS 1994-05-21 GBR 6.45 1097

1 198 6 Anastztazia NGUYEN 1993-01-09 HUN 6.42 1090

4 199 7 Diana LESTI 1998-03-30 HUN 6.41 1088

3 201 8 Klara BARNJAK 1992-09-18 CRO 6.13 1027

BIB

startni broj

194 6.83 x x 6.88 6.83 6.83 6.88

195 6.45 6.66 6.56 6.69 6.57 6.59 6.69

200 6.18 x 6.60 6.42 x 6.33 6.60

197 x 6.53 6.55 6.29 x 6.35 6.55

196 6.45 x x 6.32 - - 6.45

198 6.42 x x 6.41 6.42 x 6.42

199 6.41 x x 6.22 6.37 x 6.41

201 5.97 x 6.03 4.39 6.13 6.08 6.13

ATTEMPTS / POKUŠAJI

IV V VI
Best Attempt

Najbolji pokušaj

Event  / Disciplina

II

Long Jump / Skok udalj

Women / Žene

I III

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

8 206 1 Marija VUKOVIĆ 1992-01-21 MNE 1.90 1121

4 207 2 Lia APOSTOLOVSKI 2000-06-23 SLO 1.90 1121

7 202 3 Angelina TOPIĆ 2005-07-26 SRB-TJB 1.87 1091

2 209 4 Despoina CHARALAMBOUS 2000-05-22 CYP 1.84 1062

3 204 5 Jovana DELIĆ 2002-08-08 SRB-CZB 1.80 1023

5 203 5 Zorana ROKAVEC 2004-12-30 SRB-MLZ 1.80 1023

6 205 5 Maja NILSSON 1999-12-08 SWE 1.80 1023

1 208 8 Sara AŠĆIĆ 1997-07-02 CRO 1.75 974

BIB 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.87 1.90

startni broj 1.93

- - xo o - o

xxx

- o o xo xxo xo

xxx

o o o o xo -

xxx

o o xxo o xxx

o o o xxx

- o o xxx

- - o r

o xo xxx

ATTEMPTS / POKUŠAJI

209

204

207

203

202

205

206

Best Attempt

Najbolji pokušaj

1.90

1.87

1.80

1.80

1.90

1.80

1.84

1.75

High Jump / Skok uvisEvent  / Disciplina

Women / Žene

208

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

4 104 1 Lamont  Marcell JACOBS 1994-09-06 ITA Q 6.56 1175

5 107 2 Kayhan OZER 1998-06-11 TUR Q 6.74 1075

6 106 3 Hajrudin VEJZOVIĆ 2000-12-01 BIH Q 6.80 1043

2 112 4 Emmanouil CHRISTODOULOU 2003-05-21 CYP q 7.02 929

3 109 5 Miodrag TRESOVIĆ 2000-11-25 SRB-CZB 7.06 908

7 111 Mihajlo MANDIĆ 2000-07-31 SRB-OAK DQ TR 16.8

5 102 1 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 SRB-OAK 6.75 Q 1070

4 103 2 Jan VOLKO 1996-11-02 SVK 6.79 Q 1048

6 105 3 Edhem VIKALO 2002-01-21 BIH 6.85 Q 1016

3 113 4 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ 1994-05-08 SRB-MLZ 7.00 q 939

2 110 5 Luka JAKOBOVIĆ 2000-10-21 CRO 7.07 903

7 114 6 Filip STOJANOVSKI 2004-04-30 SRB-OAK 7.08 898

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

3 103 1 Jan VOLKO 1996-11-02 SVK 6.69 1103

8 105 2 Edhem VIKALO 2002-01-21 BIH 6.79 1048

5 102 3 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 SRB-OAK 6.80 1043

7 106 4 Hajrudin VEJZOVIĆ 2000-12-01 BIH 6.80 1043

2 113 5 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ 1994-05-08 SRB-MLZ 6.92 980

1 112 6 Emmanouil CHRISTODOULOU 2003-05-21 CYP 7.00 939

4 107 Kayhan OZER 1998-06-11 TUR DQ TR 16.8

6 104 Lamont  Marcell JACOBS 1994-09-06 ITA DQ TR 16.8

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

3 109 9 Miodrag TRESOVIĆ 2000-11-25 SRB-CZB 7.06 908

2 110 10 Luka JAKOBOVIĆ 2000-10-21 CRO 7.07 903

7 114 11 Filip STOJANOVSKI 2004-04-30 SRB-OAK 7.08 898

7 111 Mihajlo MANDIĆ 2000-07-31 SRB-OAK DQ TR 16.8

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

HEAT 1 / GRUPA 1                                                                                                                                                                     

HEAT 2 / GRUPA 2                                                                                                                                                                     

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

60 m SEMIFINALS                                            qualification standard: 3Q + 2q

60 m FINAL

60 m  placement of 9th place / plasman od 9. mesta                Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

6 124 1 Simon BUJNA 1995-12-27 SVK 47.22 1093

3 127 2 Robert PARGE 1997-04-25 ROU 47.86 1051

5 128 3 Oguzhan KAYA 2001-04-04 TUR 48.09 1036

4 125 4 Jovan STOJOSKI 1997-11-26 MKD 48.10 1036

2 129 5 Dominik ŠKORJANC 2003-09-22 CRO 50.22 905

5 131 1 Benjamin Lobo VEDEL 1997-09-23 DEN 45.94 1178

4 122 2 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 SRB-OAK           46.22     NR 1159

2 126 3 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR 1999-08-11 SLO 47.28 1089

6 130 4 Cillin GREENE 1998-02-12 IRL 47.41 1080

3 123 5 Christopher  O’DONELL 1998-05-17 IRL 47.49 1075

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

2-5 131 1 Benjamin Lobo VEDEL 1997-09-23 DEN 45.94 1178

2-4 122 2 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 SRB-OAK          46.22     NR 1159

1-6 124 3 Simon BUJNA 1995-12-27 SVK 47.22 1093

2-2 126 4 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR 1999-08-11 SLO 47.28 1089

2-6 130 5 Cillin GREENE 1998-02-12 IRL 47.41 1080

2-3 123 6 Christopher  O’DONELL 1998-05-17 IRL 47.49 1075

1-3 127 7 Robert PARGE 1997-04-25 ROU 47.86 1051

1-5 128 8 Oguzhan KAYA 2001-04-04 TUR 48.09 1036

1-4 125 9 Jovan STOJOSKI 1997-11-26 MKD 48.10 1036

1-2 129 10 Dominik ŠKORJANC 2003-09-22 CRO 50.22 905

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

3 142 1 Elliot GILES 1994-05-26 GBR 3:37.49 1192

6 140 2 Elzan BIBIĆ 1999-01-08 SRB-NOP          3:37.84   NR 1187

1 141 3 Darragh MCELHINNEY 2000-11-09 IRL 3:39.63 1162

2 143 4 Istvan SZOGI 1995-09-12 HUN 3:40.05 1156

4 144 5 Yervand MKRTCHYAN 1996-06-11 ARM 3:45.62 1080

5 146 6 Aleksa MILANOVIĆ 2000-04-30 SRB-MOĆ 3:52.95 983

7 147 Jovan ROSIĆ 2002-10-11 BIH DNF

Men  / Muškarci

HEAT 1 / GRUPA 1                                                                                                                                                                     

400 m Memorial Race "Ismail Mačev"

400 m Memorial Race "Ismail Mačev" - TOTAL PLACEMENT  / UKUPAN PLASMAN

HEAT 2 / GRUPA 2                                                                                                                                                                     

Event  / Disciplina

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

1500 m

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Results Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Rezultati Bodovi

3 116 1 Petr SVOBODA 1984-10-10 CZE 7.65 1154

6 118 2 Mikdat SEVLER 1998-01-21 TUR 7.71 1134

4 117 3 Shuhei ISHIKAWA 1995-05-29 JPN 7.75 1121

2 115 4 Luca TRGOVČEVIĆ 1992-05-19 SRB-OAK 7.85 1088

7 120 5 Jovan ČANAK 2002-06-02 SRB-VNS 8.11 1006

8 121 6 Bogdan VIDOJKOVIĆ 2003-02-26 SRB-CZB 8.26 960

5 119 Milan TRAJKOVIĆ 1992-03-17 CYP DQ TR 16.8

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Bodovi

7 134 1 Miltiadis TENTOGLOU 1998-03-18 GRE 8.25 1192

5 135 2 Thobias MONTLER 1996-02-15 SWE 8.23 1188

3 136 3 Lester LESCAY 2001-10-15 CUB 8.01 1140

8 132 4 Lazar ANIĆ 1991-12-14 SRB-RKG 7.90 1116

2 139 5 Filip PRAVDICA 1995-07-08 CRO 7.85 1105

4 138 6 Marko ČEKO 2000-08-03 CRO 7.77 1088

6 133 7 Strahinja JOVANČEVIĆ 1993-02-28 SRB-CZB 7.74 1081

1 137 8 Ingar KIPLESUND 1996-11-15 NOR 7.40 1008

BIB

startni broj

134 8.14 8.20 8.08 8.06 8.17 8.25 8.25

135 x x 8.23 x x 8.22 8.23

136 x 7.88 x 7.92 8.01 7.78 8.01

132 7.68 7.84 7.90 7.80 x 7.86 7.90

139 7.69 7.72 7.08 7.20 7.76 7.85 7.85

138 7.62 7.56 x 7.65 7.77 x 7.77

133 x x 7.62 7.51 7.74 7.69 7.74

137 x 7.21 x 7.40 x x 7.40

ATTEMPTS / POKUŠAJI

I III IV VII VI
Best Attempt

Najbolji pokušaj

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

Results

Rezultati

60 m H / 60 m prepone                                                                        1.067/5/9.14

Long Jump / Skok udalj

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Bodovi

6 148 1 Armand DUPLANTIS 1999-11-10 SWE            6.19    WR 1319

3 152 2 Robert RENNER 1994-03-08 SLO 5.31 1078

2 153 3 Ivan PARAVAC 2001-01-26 CRO 5.16 1037

1 151 Wenwen CHEN 1997-06-08 CHN NH

4 150 Bokai HUANG 1996-09-26 CHN NH

5 149 Emanuoil KARALIS 1999-10-20 GRE DNS

BIB 5.01 5.16 5.31 5.46 5.61 5.71

startni broj 5.81 5.85 6.00 6.19

- - - - o -

- o o xxo

- xo xxo xxx

o o xxx

- - xxx

- - - xxx

ATTEMPTS / POKUŠAJI

151

153

152

150

149

148

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

Results

Rezultati

DNS

6.19

Best Attempt

Najbolji pokušaj

NH

5.16

5.31

NH

Pole Vault / Skok motkom

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height



BELGRADE, 7.3.2022. ŠTARK ARENA

Lane/Position BIB Place Name Surname Born Country Points

Staza/Pozicija startni broj Plasman Ime Prezime Godište Klub Bodovi

6 159 1 Nick PONZIO 1995-01-04 ITA            21.61      NR 1217

3 154 2 Asmir KOLAŠINAC 1984-10-15 SRB-OAK 21.06 1184

5 156 3 Mesud PEZER 1994-08-27 BIH 20.91 1175

2 158 4 Andrei TOADER 1997-05-26 ROU 20.08 1126

4 157 5 Wiktor PETERSSON 1998-05-01 SWE 19.81 1110

1 155 6 Veljko NEDELJKOVIĆ 1998-05-26 SRB-CZB 18.24 1016

BIB

startni broj

159 20.88 21.45 21.61 x x x 21.61

154 20.99 x 20.74 20.74 21.06 x 21.06

156 20.63 20.81 20.62 20.72 20.73 20.91 20.91

158 19.57 19.18 - 20.00 19.76 20.08 20.08

157 19.48 x x 19.81 x x 19.81

155 18.15 18.22 x x x 18.24 18.24

Place Name Surname Event Country Points

Plasman Ime Prezime Disciplina Klub Bodovi

1 ARMAND DUPLANTIS POLE VAULT 6.19 SWE 1319

2 NICK PONIZIO SHOT PUT 21.61 ITA 1217

3 MITLIADIS TEHTOGLOU LONG JUMP 8.25 GRE 1192

4 ELLIOT GILES 1500 M 3:37.49 GBR 1192

5 IVANA VULETA LONG JUMP 6.88 SRB 1191

Results can be found at OPENTRACK platform: https://serbia.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2022/SRB/belgradeindoor/event/

THE BEST FIVE RESULTS AT THE MEETING/NAJBOLJIH PET REZULTATA NA MITINGU 

Results

Rezultat

ATTEMPTS / POKUŠAJI

Results

Rezultati

II
Best Attempt

Najbolji pokušaj

Event  / Disciplina

Men  / Muškarci

VIVIVIIII

Shot put / Bacanje kugle

DNS – did not start; DNF – did not finish; DQ – disqualification; Q – qualified by place;

 q – qualified by time, NR - national record, WR - world record, NH- no height


